K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHENGODE -~ 637 215 P \‘*r"
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS & ik

STUDENT PARTICIPATION IN MEETS (2011-12)

In this academic year (2011-12) 132 students were participated and won 35 prizes (including I, II) in different colleges
and received certificates and awards.

SNO NAME DATE YEAR EVENT COLLEGE NAME AWARD
1 G.Balaji 8.9.11 II/A Multimedia BIT,Sathy I
2 Manivasagam.K 8.9.11 II/A Multimedia BIT,Sathy I
3 K.Manojkumar 23.9.11 II/B Paper presentation Mahendra College of Engineering I
4 S.Sudhagar 23.9.11 II/B Paper presentation Mahendra College of Engineering I
) S.Ragavi 28.9.11 II/A Debugging Karpagam College of Engineering I
6 K.Sangeetha 28.9.11 II/A Debugging Karpagam College of Engineering I
7 P.Sivakumar 8.10.11 II/A Debugging Kongu Engineering College 111
8 S.Sathiskumar 8.10.11 II/A Debugging Kongu Engineering College 111
9 K.K.Mahesh 17,18.2.12 II/A Marketting Paavai Engineering College I

10 S.Parthiban 17,18.2.12 II/A Marketting Paavai Engineering College I
11 S.Sathiskumar 17,18.2.12 II/A Marketting Paavai Engineering College I
12 G.Balaji 17,18.2.12 II/A Web Design Paavai Engineering College II
13 K.K.Mahesh 25.1.12 II/B Word Play Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience I
14 K.K.Mahesh 25.1.12 II/B Marketting Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience 111
15 G.Balaji 25.1.12 II/A Word Play Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience I
16 G.Balaji 25.1.12 II/A Web War Chettinad College of Engineering II

17 R.Parthiban 25.1.12 II/A Word Play Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience I



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

R.Parthiban
R.Parthiban
R.Parthiban
K.K.Mahesh
K.Manojkumar
S.Sathiskumar
P.Sivakumar
P.Sivakumar
P.Manivasagam
J.J.Anitha
M.Vinothlumar
G.Ramesh
D.Kavi
D.Kavi
M.Dharani
Deepika kannan
K.Birundha

M.Priyadevi

25.1.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
10,11.2.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
17.2.12
8.2.12
8.2.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
25.1.12
17.2.12
17.2.12

17.2.12

II/A
II/A
II/A
II/A
11/B
II/A
1I/A
II/A
II/A
II/A
II/A
II/A
1I/A
II/A
1I/A
II/A
1I/A

II/A

Marketting
Paper presentation
Best Manager
Best Manager
Marketting
Paper presentation
Best Manager
Web War
Best Manager
Mind Spark
MindHacker
MindHacker
Tech Damaka
Cipher chief
Cipher chief
Paper presentation
Paper presentation

Mind Spark

Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering

Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering

GRGSchool of Computer Technology
Maharaja Institute of Technology
Maharaja Institute of Technology
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering
Chettinad College of Engineering

RVS college of Computer Applications

RVS college of Computer Applications

GRG School of Computer Technology

I11

II

I

Runner

II

II

I11

I11

Runner



