

K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHENGODE - 637 215 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS



STUDENT PARTICIPATION IN MEETS (2011-12)

In this academic year (2011-12) 132 students were participated and won 35 prizes (including I, II) in different colleges and received certificates and awards.

SNO	NAME	DATE	YEAR	EVENT	COLLEGE NAME	AWARD
1	G.Balaji	8.9.11	II/A	Multimedia	BIT,Sathy	I
2	Manivasagam.K	8.9.11	II/A	Multimedia	BIT,Sathy	I
3	K.Manojkumar	23.9.11	II/B	Paper presentation	Mahendra College of Engineering	I
4	S.Sudhagar	23.9.11	II/B	Paper presentation	Mahendra College of Engineering	I
5	S.Ragavi	28.9.11	II/A	Debugging	Karpagam College of Engineering	I
6	K.Sangeetha	28.9.11	II/A	Debugging	Karpagam College of Engineering	I
7	P.Sivakumar	8.10.11	II/A	Debugging	Kongu Engineering College	III
8	S.Sathiskumar	8.10.11	II/A	Debugging	Kongu Engineering College	III
9	K.K.Mahesh	17,18.2.12	II/A	Marketting	Paavai Engineering College	I
10	S.Parthiban	17,18.2.12	II/A	Marketting	Paavai Engineering College	I
11	S.Sathiskumar	17,18.2.12	II/A	Marketting	Paavai Engineering College	I
12	G.Balaji	17,18.2.12	II/A	Web Design	Paavai Engineering College	II
13	K.K.Mahesh	25.1.12	II/B	Word Play	Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience	I
14	K.K.Mahesh	25.1.12	II/B	Marketting	Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience	III
15	G.Balaji	25.1.12	II/A	Word Play	Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience	I
16	G.Balaji	25.1.12	II/A	Web War	Chettinad College of Engineering	II
17	R.Parthiban	25.1.12	II/A	Word Play	Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience	I

18	R.Parthiban	25.1.12	II/A	Marketting	Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience	III
19	R.Parthiban	25.1.12	II/A	Paper presentation	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
20	R.Parthiban	25.1.12	II/A	Best Manager	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
21	K.K.Mahesh	10,11.2.12	II/A	Best Manager	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
22	K.Manojkumar	25.1.12	II/B	Marketting	Avinasilingam Institute for Homescience	III
	Ü			J		111
23	S.Sathiskumar	25.1.12	II/A	Paper presentation	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
24	P.Sivakumar	25.1.12	II/A	Best Manager	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
25	P.Sivakumar	25.1.12	II/A	Web War	Chettinad College of Engineering	II
26	P.Manivasagam	25.1.12	II/A	Best Manager	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
27	J.J.Anitha	17.2.12	II/A	Mind Spark	GRGSchool of Computer Technology	Runner
28	M.Vinothlumar	8.2.12	II/A	MindHacker	Maharaja Institute of Technology	I
29	G.Ramesh	8.2.12	II/A	MindHacker	Maharaja Institute of Technology	I
30	D.Kavi	25.1.12	II/A	Tech Damaka	Chettinad College of Engineering	I
31	D.Kavi	25.1.12	II/A	Cipher chief	Chettinad College of Engineering	II
32	M.Dharani	25.1.12	II/A	Cipher chief	Chettinad College of Engineering	II
33	Deepika kannan	17.2.12	II/A	Paper presentation	RVS college of Computer Applications	III
34	K.Birundha	17.2.12	II/A	Paper presentation	RVS college of Computer Applications	III
35	M.Priyadevi	17.2.12	II/A	Mind Spark	GRG School of Computer Technology	Runner